Coupe du Québec Junior #2 - Section C

Blainville, 28 - 30/3/2025

Epreuve 22

Garcons, 1500m Libre

3/29/2025 - 12:40

17 ans et moins
Liste résultats

Quebec Provincial Senior Records 14:58.77
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 1715:10.03
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 16 15:09.60
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 1515:31.34
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 14 15:50.38
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 1316:26.76
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 117:39.16

CASTERA, Mathis UDEM Montreal
BROWN, Eric PCSC Toronto
FONSECA-FLOREZ, Simon CAMO Toronto
FONSECA-FLOREZ, Simon CAMO Toronto
DUBORD, Marshal PPO Montreal
BLANCHARD, Oliver PCSC Pointe-Claire
BUSTAMANTE, Kevin CAMO Montreal

12/1/2018
12/15/2019
12/15/2024
12/17/2023

2/17/2013

6/9/2023
5/6/2007

Points: AQUA 2025
Rang

13 ans et moins

1. PARENT, Maxime

100m: 1:07.42 1:07.42 500m:
200m: 2:18.86 1:11.44 600m:
300m: 3:29.90 1:11.04 700m:
400m: 4:41.43 1:11.53 800m:
2. GAUTHIER, Thomas
100m: 1:14.24 1:14.24 500m:
200m: 2:32.05 1:17.81 600m:
300m: 3:49.98 1:17.93 700m:
400m: 5:07.94 1:17.96 800m:
3. DESHAIES, Victor
100m: 1:16.46 1:16.46 500m:
200m: 2:38.11 1:21.65 600m:
300m: 3:59.43 1:21.32 700m:
400m: 5:20.62 1:21.19 800m:
4. GUERETTE, Takuro
100m: 1:15.63 1:15.63 500m:
200m: 2:35.08 1:19.45 600m:
300m: 3:55.46 1:20.38 700m:
400m: 5:18.30 1:22.84 800m:
5. LUSSIER PINCINCE, Kael
100m: 1:15.64 1:15.64 500m:
200m: 2:38.95 1:23.31 600m:
300m: 4:02.86 1:23.91 700m:
400m: 5:26.94 1:24.08 800m:
14 - 15 ans
1. GUHA, Manu
100m: 1:03.64 1:03.64 500m:
200m: 2:11.85 1:08.21 600m:
300m: 3:20.50 1:08.65 700m:
400m: 4:30.05 1:09.55 800m:
2. COTE, Laurent
100m: 1:03.29 1:03.29 500m:
200m: 2:11.72 1:08.43 600m:
300m: 3:20.69 1:08.97 700m:
400m: 4:29.95 1:09.26 800m:
3. POLIO, César
100m: 1:05.74 1:05.74 500m:
200m: 2:14.38 1:08.64 600m:
300m: 3:24.46 1:10.08 700m:
400m: 4:34.24 1:09.78 800m:

Age
13 Groupe aquatique Mille-lles No
5:54.68 1:13.25 900m: 10:41.37 1:11.43
7:06.62 1:11.94  1000m: 11:53.20 1:11.83
8:18.13 1:11.51 1100m: 13:05.30 1:12.10
9:29.94 1:11.81  1200m: 14:16.96 1:11.66
13 Groupe aquatique Mille-lles No
6:26.38 1:18.44 900m: 11:43.26 1:20.21
7:4457 1:18.19  1000m: 13:04.35 1:21.09
9:03.95 1:19.38 1100m: 14:25.86 1:21.51
10:23.05 1:19.10  1200m: 15:46.78 1:20.92
11 Minabichi La Sarre
6:41.04 1:20.42 900m: 12:08.39 1:24.99
8:02.50 1:21.46  1000m: 13:33.39 1:25.00
9:23.04 1:20.54 1100m: 14:58.80 1:25.41
10:43.40 1:20.36  1200m: 16:22.32 1:23.52
13 Calac1l
6:41.56 1:23.26 900m: 12:14.54 1:24.10
8:04.72 1:23.16 1000m: 13:38.63 1:24.09
9:27.59 1:22.87  1100m: 15:01.37 1:22.74
10:50.44 1:22.85 1200m: 16:26.80 1:25.43
13 Enc
6:51.35 1:24.41 900m: 12:33.00 1:25.40
8:16.83 1:25.48  1000m: 13:58.08 1:25.08
9:42.13 1:25.30 1100m: 15:23.67 1:25.59
11:07.60 1:25.47  1200m: 16:49.95 1:26.28
14  C. N. de Chicoutimi
5:40.07 1:10.02 900m: 10:17.99 1:09.41
6:49.55 1:09.48  1000m: 11:27.10 1:09.11
7:58.96 1:09.41 1100m: 12:36.44 1:09.34
9:08.58 1:09.62 1200m: 13:45.49 1:09.05
15 C. N. Haut-Richelieu
5:39.69 1:09.74 900m: 10:18.15 1:09.70
6:49.64 1:09.95 1000m: 11:27.34 1:09.19
7:59.01 1:09.37 1100m: 12:36.81 1:09.47
9:08.45 1:09.44  1200m: 13:45.60 1:08.79
14  Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant
5:44.72 1:10.48 900m: 10:28.36 1:12.79
6:54.92 1:10.20 1000m: 11:41.98 1:13.62
8:05.41 1:10.49  1100m: 12:55.85 1:13.87
9:15.57 1:10.16  1200m: 14:09.88 1:14.03

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:

1500m:

Temps

17:46.25
15:28.95
16:40.07
17:46.25

19:44.65
17:07.59
18:27.38
19:44.65

20:31.82
17:46.03
19:10.60
20:31.82

20:35.11
17:52.02
19:16.75
20:35.11

21:04.80
18:16.19

19:42.28
21:04.80

17:07.78
14:54.89
16:03.67
17:07.78

17:08.05

14:54.95
16:03.78
17:08.05

17:42.62

15:23.70
16:35.95

17:42.62

Pts

1:11.99
1:11.12
1:06.18

1:20.81
1:19.79
1:17.27

1:23.71
1:24.57
1:21.22

1:25.22
1:24.73
1:18.36

1:26.24
1:26.09
1:22.52

1:09.40
1:08.78
1:04.11

1:09.35
1:08.83
1:04.27

1:13.82
1:12.25

1:06.67
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Coupe du Québec Junior #2 - Section C
Blainville, 28 - 30/3/2025

Epreuve 22, Garcons, 1500m Libre, 14 - 15 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts

4. LANDRY, Vincent 14  Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma 19:25.95
100m: 1:05.23 1:05.23 500m: 6:16.41 1:18.77 900m: 11:27.73 1:17.82 1300m: 16:50.99 1:22.02
200m: 2:23.15 1:17.92 600m: 7:34.05 1:17.64 1000m: 12:46.07 1:18.34 1400m: 18:11.11 1:20.12
300m: 3:39.24 1:16.09 700m: 8:51.37 1:17.32 1100m: 14:07.16 1:21.09 1500m: 19:25.95 1:14.84
400m: 4:57.64 1:18.40 800m: 10:09.91 1:18.54 1200m: 15:28.97 1:21.81

5. BLAIS, Jacob 14 Cnsh 19:33.63
100m: 1:12.60 1:12.60 500m: 6:29.74 1:19.27 900m: 11:47.47 1:19.16  1300m: 17:01.27 1:17.67
200m: 2:31.26 1:18.66 600m: 7:49.49 1:19.75 1000m: 13:05.92 1:18.45 1400m: 18:18.22 1:16.95
300m: 3:51.56 1:20.30 700m: 9:08.89 1:19.40 1100m: 14:24.45 1:18.53 1500m: 19:33.63 1:15.41
400m: 5:10.47 1:18.91 800m: 10:28.31 1:19.42  1200m: 15:43.60 1:19.15

6. BEAUDET, Alexis 14 Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma 20:03.74
100m: 1:12.71 1:12.71 500m: 6:36.37 1:21.88 900m: 12:02.46 1:20.53 1300m: 17:24.99 1:20.65
200m: 2:33.52 1:20.81 600m: 7:58.07 1:21.70 1000m: 13:22.86 1:20.40 1400m:; 18:46.01 1:21.02
300m: 3:53.71 1:20.19 700m: 9:19.69 1:21.62 1100m: 14:44.11 1:21.25 1500m: 20:03.74 1:17.73
400m: 5:14.49 1:20.78 800m: 10:41.93 1:22.24 1200m: 16:04.34 1:20.23

7. GIMAEL, Edouard 15 Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma 20:35.19 *
100m: 1:11.29 1:11.29 500m: 6:35.57 1:23.24 900m: 12:10.17 1:24.21 1300m: 17:49.82 1:25.63
200m: 2:29.95 1:18.66 600m: 7:59.24 1:23.67 1000m: 13:35.15 1:24.98  1400m: 19:15.34 1:25.52
300m: 3:50.41 1:20.46 700m: 9:22.12 1:22.88  1100m: 14:59.74 1:24.59  1500m: 20:35.19 1:19.85
400m: 5:12.33 1:21.92 800m: 10:45.96 1:23.84 1200m: 16:24.19 1:24.45

16-17 ans

1. PARENT, Nicolas 17  Groupe aquatique Mille-lles No 16:43.47
100m: 1:03.67 1:.03.67 500m: 5:33.69 1.07.44 900m: 10:02.87 1:07.42 1300m: 14:31.65 1:07.68
200m: 2:10.99 1:07.32 600m: 6:40.70 1:07.01 1000m: 11:10.38 1:07.51 1400m:; 15:38.85 1:07.20
300m: 3:18.57 1:07.58 700m: 7:48.23 1:07.53 1100m: 12:17.25 1:06.87 1500m: 16:43.47 1:04.62
400m: 4:26.25 1:07.68 800m: 8:55.45 1:07.22 1200m: 13:23.97 1:06.72

2. DESCHESNE, Gabriel 16  Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma 19:11.36
100m: 1:07.07 1:07.07 500m: 6:20.86 1:17.52 900m: 11:29.17 1:17.03 1300m: 16:38.10 1:16.91
200m: 2:25.16 1:18.09 600m: 7:38.65 1:17.79 1000m: 12:45.76 1:16.59  1400m: 17:56.73 1:18.63
300m: 3:43.67 1:18.51 700m: 8:55.59 1:16.94  1100m: 14:03.02 1:17.26  1500m: 19:11.36 1:14.63
400m: 5:03.34 1:19.67 800m: 10:12.14 1:16.55 1200m: 15:21.19 1:18.17

3. BEGIN, Simon-Olivier 16 Enc 19:25.05
100m: 1:08.69 1:08.69 500m: 6:16.09 1:18.41 900m: 11:33.46 1:19.22  1300m: 16:48.83 1:19.19
200m: 2:24.47 1:15.78 600m: 7:35.29 1:19.20 1000m: 12:53.24 1:19.78 1400m: 18:08.36 1:19.53
300m: 3:41.23 1:16.76 700m: 8:54.77 1:19.48 1100m: 14:12.24 1:19.00 1500m: 19:25.05 1:16.69
400m: 4:57.68 1:16.45 800m: 10:14.24 1:19.47  1200m: 15:29.64 1:17.40

4. BAZINET, Antoine 16 Cnsh 19:42.46
100m: 1:11.02 1:11.02 500m: 6:30.37 1:20.59 900m: 11:51.94 1:20.62  1300m: 17:10.09 1:20.09
200m: 2:30.99 1:19.97 600m: 7:50.58 1:20.21 1000m: 13:09.98 1:18.04 1400m: 18:28.78 1:18.69
300m: 3:50.26 1:19.27 700m: 9:11.00 1:20.42  1100m: 14:30.08 1:20.10 1500m: 19:42.46 1:13.68
400m: 5:09.78 1:19.52 800m: 10:31.32 1:20.32  1200m: 15:50.00 1:19.92
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